Technical Data Sheet
CABLE ASSEMBLY
RPC-1.85 MALE / RPC-1.85 MALE
LU5-C317-XXX
All dimensions are in mm; tolerances according to ISO 2768 c
Parts
Connector 1 RPC-1.85 male R08S141-2U5S3
Connector 2 RPC-1.85 male R08S141-2U5S3

H
 &
 C
o
.
K
G
Part Number Customer Number
Length
A[mm]
C[mm]
Insertion Loss ≤(dB)
@ 67GHz
Weight
[Gram]
LU5-C317-500 NA 500±10 100±10 3.8 TBD
LU5-C317-600 NA 600±10 100±10 4.0 TBD
LU5-C317-1000 NA 1000±10 100±10 6.6 TBD
LU5-C317-1200 NA 1200±10 100±10 7.9 TBD
LU5-C317-2000 NA 2000±10 100±10 13.2 TBD